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Immensive Presenter
Integrated multi-touch system

The Presenter 327 4K combines a 327 4K
multi-touch display with an integrated
professional computer in an elegant tabletop
design.

Designed for dynamic presentations as

well as self-service kiosk applications, this
product enables immediate deployment. The
display tilt can be easily adjusted to various
positions.

Price on request

Explore variations

The Presenter can be produced in any custom color, allowing seamless integration into your
visual identity and interior design.




Features

Exclusive design

Premium tabletop system with Swiss design, available in

various colors.

Versatile applications

Supports assisted presentations and autonomous

self-service kiosk experiences.

All-in-one

Screen and computer fully integrated for fast, clean

installation.

Technical Specifications
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Professional computing
Integrated PC running Windows 11 Pro with 16 GB RAM.

Mobile by design
Foldable screen and optional custom flightcase for safe
transport.

Swiss quality

Designed by Immensive and assembled in Switzerland to the
highest quality standards.

Flightcase

Table (0°) Kiosk (45°) External
External Dimensions 86.0 x 56.0 x 35.5cm
Dimensions
(WxDxH) 74.5 x 44.0 x 15.0cm 74.5x37.0 x 37.5¢cm (WxDxH)
Weight 16.4kg

Weight 26.4kg

Screen size 32"

Resolution 3840 x 2160 (4K UHD)

Refresh Rate | 60 Hz
Display Brightness 500 cd/m?

Contrast High contrast (1100:1)

Panel Professional LCD panel

Audio Integrated audio

10-point multi-touch
Inout Touch
P . PCAP

Devices

Peripherals Optional peripherals supported

0S Windows 11 Pro

CPU Professional embedded CPU

Memory >16GB RAM
Computer Storage >250GB SSD storage

GPU Integrated GPU

Ethernet Gigabit Ethernet

Wireless Wi-Fi & Bluetooth
External USB, HDMI, Ethernet
Ports
Power Single AC power input
Supply AC 100 - 240V, 50/60Hz
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Systeme multitouch tout-en-un o

Immensive Presenter
Systeme multitouch intégré

Le Presenter 327 4K combine un écran
multitouch 4K de 32" avec un ordinateur
professionnel intégré, le tout dans un design
élégant de type table-top.

Congu pour des présentations dynamiques
ainsi que pour des applications en libre-
service, ce produit permet une mise en service
immeédiate. L'inclinaison de 'écran peut étre
facilement réglée selon différentes positions.

Découvrez les variantes

Le Presenter peut étre produit dans nimporte quelle couleur personnalisée, permettant une
intégration parfaite & votre identité visuelle et & votre design d’intérieur.




Q

Caractéristiques O Immensive

Design exclusif
Systeme table-top haut de gamme au design suisse,

Puissance professionnelle

PC intégré fonctionnant sous Windows 11 Pro avec 16 Go de
disponible en plusieurs couleurs. RAM.
Multiples possibilités d'utilisation Pensé pour la mobilité
Compatible avec les présentations assistées et les Ecran pliable et caisse de transport personnalisée en option
expériences autonomes en kiosque. pour un transport sécurisé.
Tout-en-un Qualité suisse
Ecran et ordinateur entierement intégrés pour une installation  Congu par Immensive et assemblé en Suisse selon les plus

rapide et épurée. hauts standards de qualité.

Spécifications techniques Caisse de transport

Ports externes

USB, HDMI, Ethernet

Alimentation
électrique

Entrée AC unique

100-240V, 50/60 Hz

Table (0°) Kiosk (45°) Dimensions
Dimensions externes (LxPxH) 86.0 x 56.0 x 35.5cm
externes (LxPxH) 74.5 x 44.0 x 15.0cm 74.5x37.0x 37.5cm
Poids 16.4 kg

Weight 26.4kg

Taille de I'écran 32"

Résolution 3840 x 2160 (4K UHD)

TauxAde. 60 Hz

rafraichissement
Affichage Luminosité 500 cd/m?

Contraste High contrast (1100:1)

Dalle Panel LCD professionnel

Audio Audio intégré

Multi-touch 10 points

Tactile
Périphériques PCAP
d'entrée

Périphériques Périphériques optionnels pris en

charge

0s Windows 11 Pro

CPU Processeur embarqué professionnel

Mémoire >16GB RAM
.Systeme. Stockage >250GB SSD storage
informatique

GPU GPU intégré

Ethernet Gigabit Ethernet

Sans-fil Wi-Fi & Bluetooth
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Immensive Presenter
Integriertes Multi-Touch System

Der Presenter 32" 4K kombiniert ein 32" 4K
Multi-Touch-Display mit einem integrierten
professionellen Computer in einem eleganten
Table-Top-Design.

Entwickelt fUr dynamisches Prdsentieren
sowie Self-Service-Kiosk-Anwendungen,
ermaoglicht dieses Produkt eine sofortige
Inbetriebnahme. Die Neigung des Displays
I&sst sich einfach

in verschiedenen Position einstellen.

Varianten entdecken

Der Presenter kann in jeder gewUnschten Sonderfarbe gefertigt werden und l&sst sich
dadurch nahtlos in lhre visuelle Identitat und Innenarchitektur integrieren.




Funktionen

Exklusives Design
Premium-Table-Top-System mit Schweizer Design, erhéltlich

in diversen Farben.

Vielfaltige Einsatzmaglichkeiten

Unterstiitzt sowohl gefiihrte Prasentationen als auch auto-

nome Self-Service-Kiosk-Erlebnisse.

All-in-One

Bildschirm und Computer vollstdndig integriert fiir

eine schnelle und saubere Installation.

Technische Spezifikationen
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Professionelle Rechenleistung
Integrierter PC mit Windows 11 Pro und 16 GB RAM.

Mobil konzipiert
Klappbarer Bildschirm und optionaler massgeschneiderter
Flightcase fiir sicheren Transport.

Schweizer Qualitat

Enwickelt von Immensive und montiert in der Schweiz nach
hochsten Qualitatsstandards.

Flightcase

Eingabegerite

PCAP

Peripheriegerate

Optionale Peripheriegerate unterstitzt

Betriebssystem

Windows 11 Pro

CPU

Professioneller Embedded-Prozessor

Arbeitsspeicher

216GB RAM

versorgung

Computer Speicher >250GB SSD storage
GPU Integrated GPU
Ethernet Gigabit Ethernet
Wireless Wi-Fi & Bluetooth

Externe USB, HDMI, Ethernet

Anschlisse

Strom- Einzelner AC-Stromeingang

AC 100 - 240V, 50/60Hz

Tisch (0°) Kiosk (45°)
Aussenmasse
Aussenmasse (BXTXH) 86.0 x 56.0 x 35.5cm
(BXTxH) 74.5x44.0x15.0cm 74.5x37.0x37.5cm
Gewicht 16.4kg
Gewicht 26.4kg
Bildschirmgrosse | 32"
Auflosung 3840 x 2160 (4K UHD)
Bildwiederholrate | 60 Hz
Display Helligkeit 500 cd/m?
Kontrast Hoher Kontrast (1100:1)
Panel Professionelles LCD Panel
Audio Integrierte Lautsprecher
10-Punkt Multi-Touch
Touch




